2148138.99/- due under Loan A/c No.
919030034446238, as on 16-11-2024 (this
amount includes interest applied till 01-05-
2024) andRs. 55,807/- due under LoanA/c
No. 919030034446254, as on 16-11-2024
(this amount includes interest applied till
01-05-2024), i .e Total due of Rs.
22,03,945.99/- (Rupees Twenty Two
Lakhs Three Thousand Nine Hundred
Forty Five andNinetyNinePaisaOnly)

Date: 22-08-2025
Place:West Bengal

B & A PACKAGING INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L21021OR1986PLC001624

Regd. Office: 22, Balgopalpur Industrial Area, Balasore-756020, Odisha
th

Corp. Office: 113, Park Street, 9 Floor, Kolkata – 700016